ALCOTEST CHECKLIST

Municipali LJ\} 6/0(‘ Alcotest Ser.#: /4 K)(ﬁ % 7’
County: 15% Z—/‘fN'f’J—C Date of Calibration: O = 3{ ~ RO/

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 MKII-C from Draeger Safety for
instrument used in the A.LLR.

Certificate of Accuracy CU34 Unit on Alcotest Instrument use 9[
Ser. #: SA) G S o Y3

'\KR

3. Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe from Draeger

Safety fi trument in A.lL R oreq valcnt
Seretz or instru % _ / ?‘?_
L a T ture Measuring Report of Calibration.
L+ Digl Tompers S7aiar Repors of Celbmpie
__‘/ 5

_%. Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record
B Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part I - Control Tests.
_LcC Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part II - Linearity Tests.
__e_/ D. Alcotest Card of operator/coordinator who performed tests.
E Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe
from Draeger Safety used in the Calibration Tests ["Black Key"

th rdi
g:!).b; of Breath Test CvB kor] fe;l _ 3? G

__/ 6. Certificates of Analysis for cach S8imulator Solution used in
Calibration/Linearity Tests:

«” A, 0.04% Solution. [ F R %D
~ B. 0.08% Solution. [ F S5O
C.  0.10% Solution. [ =3 3°
D.  0.16% Solution. [ ZF=> O

l/ 7. Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest CU34 Simulators from Draeger Safety
(when conducting the Calibration/Linearity Tests) for:

_‘__/ A.  0.04% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing. -B-DWE‘ 53 ané

N NOO/L e e OVl sl o IR Do clra W T wass s AURC ua.lbl._y

{when conducting the Calibration/Linearity Tests) for:

_l__/ A.  0.04% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing. POWE~ S 3 - 0306
0.08% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing.D0W fF 532 - O3 (¥
0.10% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing.

[Same as CU34 unit on instrument.|

0.16% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing. DPW T s3 - ©033 ?Z

New Standard Solution Report following Calibration.
Calibrating CU34 Unit for same [same as CU34 unit on

instrument].
Certificate of Analysis O. 1%% solution for same.
Lot #: [ bs™©

|
LR L\E.m

Alcotest card of operator/coordinator who completed change.



Alcotest® ?1 ’! ﬂ MK] -G
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY._
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifias that the specified unit has been examined and
found to be in compliance with Nalional Highway and Traffic Safety Adminisiration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidantial Breath Testers.

(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/12/94 Nrtices)

Draeger, Inc,

Mode: ALCOTESTCU34 . ;
O Model: MARK IIA Sérlal Number:
QODXCDD -OIH

QO Other:

Certification Date: Technician; Re-Certification Due Date:

Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe has been tesied for accuracy with
with Instrumentation that is traceable to the National Insitute of Standards and Technology (NiST),
The manufacturer recommends aceuracy venfication of the Temperature Probe within 12 months
of the certification date below, or sooner, according to your state’s spedifications.
For accurate temperature readings, the probe value on this cerlificate, noted below, must
be programmed inta the Alcotest 7110.

Serial Number Temp Probe: Certification Date: ~ Next Certification Due:

VOBAPR A77 /-1 779 /A7 20
Probe Value:
[ O(*/ Draeger, Inc. é >




Calibration domplies with ISO/IEC
17025, ANSI/NCSL. 2540-1, and 9001

Cert. No.: 4000-8483334
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Maodel: 612204801 SIN: 170297845 Manufaclurer Gaoitrol ccmparty
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Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Calibration
NIST-Traceable Digital Thermometer Readings

Coordinator;
T 7 Dpud M NaPoviransa 7237
Name Badge No,

Eguipment" s g
mo Q‘?? W(/

”‘Elme Tcmp, 'fem_p. Reading on

Simulator | L. CU34

Solution Reading NIST Traceahle
Concenfration »dbtalngﬂf Thermometer
0.04% /257 33.9 °C
0.08% 33. ? a C
0.10% 33 e:? a C,-
0.16% v
° S3- 0334 33.9 (.

Pursuant to law and the “Chemieal Breath. Teﬁing«ﬁegaﬁaﬁens established ok NLI,A.C, 13:51, 1 am a duly
appointed Breath Test Conrdinator/Instructor. Tn my. efﬁﬁialcapgslty and consistont with the “C uhbrutton Check
Procedure for Alcotest 7110” as established by the Chief:Egéensic Seientist of the Division of State Poliee, 1 perform
calibration cheeks on Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C instruments:-Pursuant to and consisient with the current “Calibration
Check Procedure for Aleotest 71107, I performed a Calibration. Check Procedure on the Aleorest 7110 MKII-C
Instrument identified on this certificate. Pursuant to the current “Calibration Check Procedure for Alcotest 711407, 1
used the Digital NIST-traceable Temperature Measuring System identified on this ceriificale o coniirm that the
ternperatures of the 0.10%, 0.04%, 0.08%, and 0.16% Simulator Selutions used in the respective CL-34 Simulators
identified on this certificate, were 34.0 degrees Celsius £ 0.2 degrees Celsius. | hereby certity that [ truthfully
recorded on this certificate the temperatures of each of the simulator solutions as shown on the Digital NIST-
traceable Temperature Measuring System thermometer, I am aware that if any of the foregning stalemenis made by
me are willfislly false, I am subjeet to punishment.

WA N i /31 /2019
Coordinator's Signature Date ' !

Uly25iE0]0




Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKI1I-C

Location: LONGPORT POLICE

Calibration File No.: 00861 Calib, Date:
Certification File No.: 00853 : Cert. Date:
Linearity File No.: 00854 Lin, Date:
Solution File No,: 00860 Soln. Date:
Sequential File No.: 00861 File Date:
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.:
Control Solution %:  0.100%

Solution Control Lot: 17230

Coordinator

Last Name: NAPOLITANO First Name:

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

Signature; KZ;—WA% /% 2287

01/31/2019
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
01/24/2019
01/31/2019

CU-34

DAVID

*Rlack Key Temperature Probe SEral. i comiwrmsmercerartt

*Digital NIST Température Measuring Syster Serial......#

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:

Lin. No.:

Soln. No.:

Serial No.:

Expires:

Bottle No.:

Badge No.:

Date:

ARXA-0067

00034
00027
00027
00223

DDXC §3-0154
08/07/2019

0582

7237

V MI: M.

01/31/2019
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Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part I - Control Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0067-
Location: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00861 Caliby. Date: 01/31/2019 Calib. Wo.: 00034
Certification File No.: 00862 Cert. Date; 01/31/2019 Cert. No.: 00028
Linearity File No.: 00854 Lin. Date:  09/12/2018 Lin. No.; 00027
Solution File No.: (860 Seln. Date: 01/24/2019 Soln. No.: 00223
Sequential File No.: ({1862 File Date:  01/31/2019
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serlal Ko.: DDXC 83-0154
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  08/07/2019
Solution Centrol Lot: 17230 Boltle No.: 0582
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
BHBAC HH: MM Simulator (°C} or Error(s)

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:145
Conirol 1 EC 0.100% 13:155 33.9°C ¥ TEST PASSED ##*
Control 1 IR 0.699% 13:15% 33.9°C #x% TEST PASSED *%%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:158
Control 2 EC 0.098% 13:165 jz.acc **% TEST PASSED #*#
Control 2 IR 0.100% 13:168 33.9°C 4 TEST PASSED #%%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:178
Control 3 EC 0.0985% 13:178 33.9°C ik TRST PASSED #%%
Control 3 IR 0.100% 13:178 33.9°C #%% TEST PASSED #*%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:1858

4 Ww&m’!}ﬂ’ e prniE
All wests within %:ggtaﬁe tolemnc . Y

Coordinator %
Last Name: NAPOH%H &
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Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part II - Linearity Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0067
Locaiion: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00861 Calib. Date: 01/31/2019 Calib. No.: 00¢34
Certification File No.: 00862 Cer(, Date: 01/31/2019 Cert, No.: 00028
Linearity File No.: 00863 Lin. Date;  01/31/2019 Lin. No.: 00028
Solution File No.: 00&60 Soln. Date:  01/24/2019 Soln. No.: 00223
Sequential Fite No.:  0D863 File Date:  01/31/2019
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDWE 53-0206
Conirol Solution %:  0.040% Expires:  08/10/2019
Solution Control Lot: 17240 Bottle No.: 0109
Calibrating Unit; WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.; DDWF S3-0218
Contrel Solution %:  0.080% Expires:  08/15/2019
Solution Control Lot: 17250 Rottle No.: 0849
Calibrating Unit: WET Model Ma.; CU-34 Serial No.: DDWI 53-0334
Conirol Solution #6: 0.160% Expires:  08/21/2019
Solution Centrol Lot: 17260 Bottle Na,: (995
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simolator (°C) or Error{s)
Ambien Air Blank 0.000% 13:278
Contral 1 EC 0.042% 13:288 33.9°C ®kx TEST PASSED *#%¥
Control 1 IR 0.039% 13:285 33.9°C k% TEST PASSED *#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:298
Control 2 EC 0.040% 13:308 33.9°C #kx TEST PASSED *#+%
Control 2 IR 0.03%% 13:308 33.9°C *#+* TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:328
Control 3 EC 0.081% 13:328 33.9°C 4k TEST PASSED *¥*
Control 3 IR 0.078% 13:328 33.9°C *+% TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank D.000% 13:345
Control 4 EC 0.080% 13:358 33.9°C ik TEST PASSED %
Control 4 IR 0.077% 13:358 RERUS® 3+ TEST PASSED *¥*
Ambient Air Blank 3.000% 13:365
Control 5 EC 0.161% 13:378 33.9°C *xk TEST PASSED *#%*
Caontrol 5 1R 0.157% 13:378 33.9°C *#% TEST PASSED *¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:3958
Control 6 EC 0.161% 13:398 33.9°C wex TEST PASSED #%%
Contro] 6 IR 0.157% 13:398 33.9°C #xx TEST PASSED #4#
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:418

All iests within acceptable tolerance.

Coordinator
Last Name: NAPOLITANO First Name: DAVID MI: M.

Badge No.; 7237
Signature: %/ W/_/,ﬁmy Date:  01/31/2019
~
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(.04 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ﬁml‘-l’ [’ANCE SP EClFlﬂﬁTlDNS FOR Hﬂ.&ﬁﬂ'ﬂ MEOIIGL 4 | MULATOR BOLUTIOM: Eihyl aldahal ém‘aeénfmtlou ‘mth N, Eam
matoxseeding, thirauge of B:0460 1o 0.0499 geams per 100 millitiers of salution.

ANALYSIS DATE: 082072017
'tliii-E:iTﬁ':s&Lﬁ)HOt-simin&iiQ&SDbu TION LOT NEMBER: 17240

MANUFACTURTR: Diss

Represomative samples of (e atove-tofitersed Lot Nomber weye tésted by Gas Shrawegoginphy snd fooud so-teevs maigdn-efigl aleohol
vemantration range of 0483 to 0.0489 goama-par 100 wiliiHiters ofwolyition,

is lat af hreath afeobul sfmulator soluting-mayhoutllizod asa lnaw tracedblsstandand forthe pumass nfeoriducting pmndmtmts
pursumn lo NIAG; 15143, of approved broath test instaumenss (M. LAC. 13:51-3:5) utilized by baw onfintarment queneies inibiis S
“This: murifctures s sxpiration date-for-this ot sf reativaleotel simelster soletion s Augeat 10, 2049,

As Research Suipntint for the Division of'Siate Police, Uhanaby certify and altest that thve vexty arid rosulls dosnmembed i this Cartifivate of
Anulysis-were performettat the Uiflca of Porensic: Soiences ofthe Diviion of State Poliex o propecly functionirgg and calibraied

instruments:dnd squipmiont. AN proseduies utifised @oarats, objactive, snd perfacmed aira toutins basisby persemol within o Offe
o¥ Forensic Sutensos, i actordance with theliprofoulonat dultes nnd sospotmibilitles:

All M. Alaouly, Ph ’ﬁi&
Resenroh: Suiantiat:
WEPOiher of Torende Seidnhee:

Hevorn o andt sbisedbed before me this AT day of_fAAN ARG 300y,

S O I ke e )
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GERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.08 PERCENT BREATH ALCOROL SIMULATOR SOLUFION

ACCEPTANCE SPECTFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHAL SIMULATOR S8OLUTION: Ettyl aleohol epneenixatian within, but
not exceeding, the rasge of 00939 to 0.0997 grams per 100 milliliters of solution,

ANALYSIS DATE: §9/07/201

BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBLR; 17250

Representative saitiples of thie abnvesreferenced Lot Number were tested hy Gas Chromatography and found to Tirve o ingan €tliyl plaohiol
sencenttnfion eange of B.0%63 t0:0.0973 grams per U miliiliters of solutien,

This: lot-of breath alcolol.simulator solution may be u6lizod as 8 known fraseable standard for the purpese of condusting peiiodic.tests,
pursuant to N1 AG. 13:51-4.3, of approved breath fest instruments- (NTAC. 13:51-4:5) utilized by law enfatecivant agencios i ihis Stafe.
The-manufactures's expiration:datefor-this Tot of breath ateofiol sinwilator salution Is Anpust 15, 2019, _

ds Roseareh-Scigntist forthe Divisionof State Palice, 1 heraby cortify and atiest that tho lestzand resulis: donumgnt;;d In This i}emﬁeate of
Analysiz were performed ot the Office:of Forensle Scfonces of the Division of State Follce on piperly functiorin
lngtruments-and sguipment. All procedures willized. arn sconrate, ehicetive; and parformed o4 roulifie hiais by petmlmbl withi: (¢ Offics
of Purensic Sciewees, in-avaordance with their professibnal dufios and reapmqiblhties

A

&8 M. Aldouie, PLD.
Reagarch Selentist
WISP Office of Patensic Seftlines,

« 2017,

"Au bteriiafionndly Aeonndited :éigeni;p”

e Jarinte B gl Cppaortintihy=EngHoyer:
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.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMUEATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIRIGATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOLSIMULATOR SOLUUTION: Bilyl alcafdl eonsentration within, bt
ot enceeiing, tia rangeofd. 1 17410 0,124 grams per 108 milhlitws oftsoluéion:
MANNFACTURER: Braszer fafoty, Tng, ANALYSIS DAYE: D824/3017

BREATH ALCORIL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LT NUMEN®: 17230

Reprosentative spmples of the ahaysrolkrenced Lot Nowber wersyissted by-flas Ghromatopraphy and fonnd to. buve o mem <ty sludha)
coucentration range of 11202 w 1216 grains.per T milliliters of solution.

‘Vhis Jotaf breath. aleokal simulotor solufiam may te-utilized e a knawn tracoolite séindard or the perpese of camdeeting mododiv tosty,
psumitto N.EAC, 13651:4.3, of approved brenth test tnstmments {84, Ci (335, 1-3.5',} utilized by law erforcament agendies in:this s
The manufactures’s-expiration date:fou this Iof of bronth aluohol simufetor-selution is Auguse 07, 2019

As Rosearch SoientZs for the, Divinion. of Siate Fofice, Lherchy vertify aud witest that-the tests aml results dopyeamed i ihis Gertifigate of
Aplygiswore porforsed al the{)ffice of Farensin:Scicnuas of the Diyision of State-Police un-properly fanetionizng md ealibrated
‘ingprnments and caquipment. All procedusesaiilized ave-arcurate, objestive, and porfaemedion a.rouline basts by persoml within the-Crifice
of Forensls Selonees, thacenrdunce with thelr pmﬁssmm{ duthascand mspungibihtlﬁs :,

'éiai‘am’ Afasiie, Ph.D.
Rasoarch. Seientist:
NEE? Officsof Farensic Slamﬂuﬂn
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CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSTS |
016 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACEEPTANCE SPECIPCATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ryl alcoh il ssdicentiation within, but
‘ot excgeding, tho tange-of 0. 1878 100, 1994 grams-per Y00 milliliters of solution,

MANUFACTURER: Dieger Safety. Tne. ANAGYSIS DATE: 191202017
BREATH ALEGHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBIGK: 17268
Ripresodfativasainglss ot aligve-reftrenzed Lot Mumber were teated by Gos Chromatography nod fiund te fizvo-n tiga othy! alsohol:
Eopentration range of §.1937 to 01953 groms per 100 millilifers-of sobution, '
This iovofbretith aleohe] simolator stiution may be uttlized oa s known trakeabile stitidard i the purphss of vondusting periodle e,

pursoant to WA, 13:51-3.3, oFapproved breath fest idrmmnks (N.LAG, 13:51-3:3) itilized by law enforesinent sgencics fa this State.
Pha:mamiticiurer'sexpirativn.date:for this lot o hraath aleohal shinidlate? solition iy 21, 209,

g Regearch Seiertistforthe Diviston of Stale ?ﬁ{iﬁﬁ;;!fh&l'ﬁh}f‘ﬁwjﬁﬂﬂ*-ahd,ﬂﬁsi}ﬁgﬁjﬁiﬁ bt and seenlte doqumented in this Covlificate:of
Annlysls were pecforared-at tie Ofifoe of Rursnsio Sclences ofihie Divitton of Bute Police oi yreperly fanctivning sud calibrated. =
irsteutints and Tipipment. Al procedures uiitizad am-acourate, abjeelive, snd pevforiiod dn.a tauting bisis by persoonel withiy i HFice

of Poransic Seiencos, in accordanue with thelr professtonal duties-god iespinbiisilition.

Reseaich Selentist _
WISF Office of Forgnsic Selomees

G FETERF ARPHYY
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+ hugust £ 2013
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| - Simu{l&fﬁf |
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

“Pile Cedifiate of Accuracy verifies that he speciied anit has beer sxamined and
found ig be in complianue with-Natidnal H,?%ﬁw_ay and Traffic Safet;Admimsifa‘tm
yagulations for davices Used to calibrafe Evidentlal Breath Tosters.

(F.R. Vel 59 No. 248 12719/g4 Notices)
Braeger Inc.

Todel: ALGOTEST CUM Sadal Number. R |

Cartification Date: Tachnieian: Re-Cerfifitation Due Date: {
FAHE S 8-a3/5 '

Simulator

" CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY |

Fils 3 i ot Accuracy vetifios thatthe specified unlt ise been exarined and
T e okasfancs wth Natonal Lighwy and Trefc Safety Admiristetion
renulatana for-devices used to calibralte Evidehtiat Breath Jesters.
ST T R Vol. 59 No. 249 12M9/94 Notices)

© Pragger oo

egel:ALCOTEST EUM | Sedll Number:

Cerification Date: Technigian: Re-Cariffication Dus Datex
N/ BRIAT. 5 R %% v A _ X
) (CODP (OB COII GO COP ORI O




S[mulator
" CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Cer m of Agcu mcy verlfies that %m&p«sﬁ:ﬁed Unithas been pxamined and

with ?}gﬁaaal an Traffic Safety Administration
found, {%egulaﬂons for device ate Evidential Breaih Botars.
ROl 59 meé 2119/84 Notices}
, Ing:.

O Mode: MARK 1A o
O Other: ’

Certification Date: Techniefan: R:e-cerﬂﬁcaﬁun Due Date: |

Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe
_CERTIFICATE OF AGﬁURAGY

% o certlfy thit the Alectest 7110 Ter gratw Probehzg b@fz tested far sicouragy %&h&}
¥

ntation that is traceable 1o-the b al Institute of Standards and Technolds
*F?nb r’rlexri T recomitetids ascuracy %ﬁsaftﬁcaﬁmmf the Temperature Protie within 12 monkis
‘el nartif' vation date below, or seaner, sccording to your state’s spesifications.
Forsccurate temperature madtngs the prebe yakie of his certificate, hoted balow, must
ba pwgmmad e the Alestast 7110, .

Serial Nutnber Temp Probe:  Cerffication Date;  Nexi Certificafion Due:
DOXKPR-2,  _$raxis %2519
Probe Vilug: ]

(2,
Draggjet, Inc. 3




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0067
Location: LONGPORT POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00861 Calib, Date: 01/31/2019 Calib. No.: 00034
Ceriification File Mo,; 00862 Cert. Date:  01/31/2019 Cerl. No.: 00028
Linearity File No.: 00863 Lin. Date:  01/31/2019 Lin. No.: 00028
Solution File No.: (00Bo64 Soln. Date: 01/31/2019 Soln, No,: 00224

_ Sequentizl File No.: 00864 File Date:  01/31/2019
Calibrating Unit: - WET Model No.: CIJ-34 serial No.: DDXC 33-0154
Centrol Sojution %:  0.100%% Expires:  01/31/2020
Solution Contral Lot; 18050 Dottle No.: 0213
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

ZBAC HH:MM  Simulater (°C) or Errar(s)

Ambient Air Blank (.000% 15:108
Control 1 EC 0.101% 15:1158 33.9°C #ik TEST PASSED wk*
Conirol 1 TR 0.101% 15:118 33.9°C % TEST PASSED #**
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:118
Control 2 EC 0.100% 15:128 33.9°C ##%4 TEST PASSED *¥*
Control 2 IR 0.101% 15:128 33.9°C *#% TEST PASSED %
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:138
Conirol 3 EC 0.100% 15:148 33.9°C saek TEST PASSED #%%
Conirol 3 IR 0.100% 15:148 33.9°C %k TEST PASSEL #k*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:148

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSF) Chief Forensic Scieniist.

Terrperatare Prmbe Serial Number: ADw/A P& - 177 @

Changed By:
Last Mame: NAPQLITANO First Name: DAVID MI: M.

; Badge No.: 7237
Signaiure: % ; f;{{/%;g? Date: 01/31/2019




State nf Eﬁﬂn Jersey

g OISR 9 THE ATTORMEY OESERAL
PP D, MUsSssy BIReARTMERT U LAW AND PURLID BATETY CRMARL S, GREWAL

S D o OF STATE Porici Atipaayeserid
’ P e oy TR6R
BHRILA Y. OLIYER WEST TREMTOR, N1OSEIB-006K PATRIEK: ], CALLALAN
14, Governyr {60%) BE2- 1000 Lotraigt

| CERTIFFCALION OF ANALYSIS
0.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

AQCEPTANCE SPLCIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Bihyl aloohol
coifooairactan within, bus nor tdceefing, the range of 0.1134 10:0.1246 grams por 100 mllEibers ofsmingian,

MANUIFACTURER: Draviter Safcty, Ine, ANALYSIS DATE: 02/14/1018
PREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLIMFIDN LOT NUMBER: 15030

Reeprosentutive samplis of tha shave-referauced Lot Mumiber wero tasted by Gas Chiomatography and fammd ta have
a mpan atiyl slonhel concentration range ofQLETD to B.1239 grams par 100 mtlhiuem of solution,

"Fhiia: ot of breath alechol dirststor galution may be: utilized 23 & kaswn Waceoble-standard for the pipose of
utducting periadic tests, pursust ta BL.LA,C, 13:51-4.3, of approved breath test instruments (NJAC. 13:511.5)
utilzed by law eut‘cmramvnt ag,ﬁmﬁw in tlm State, The ctanufaetnrests vxpimtion date for this lot of beeath aleohol
simulator solution is Jonsaey 31, 20

Axltescareh Sciontiet for the Division of State Palice, Ehercby coniify and aftest that the terls gnd vaxufts
Jocnventod in (his Certificate of Analysis were porforred o the:Office of Farensic Scienses of the Divislon of
Sfate Poliee on praperly- functioning and walibrated instramants and equipment. All provedures ytitized are accuraf,
objestivg, and performed ana routing basis by persomnel within the Dffice of Forensie Selemes, in accordmmee with
their profsssional dufics and responsibil ifes.

‘f‘ﬁh ?'ii A‘i&mnm PiD,
Rescarch Boientst:
NISF Qffies of Foronsic Scivnees

reto and subscribed before ma vﬁ*us d ks SR Ak, 2018,
ig Z g}’ ke uﬂﬁ, ,,,,,,,, T
Nalary
WARY EL]ZABETH MﬁLAB&FEL%%%
NO‘I‘Q&F@’{ fvuizi..t&
STATE OF NEW JERSEY

My Commiasion Explias Dae, 24, 2078

“rin furorumitapndly decredited Agonep™
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